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Oct 2 2021 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.9 hours, 972.1 MB

Name Time Album Artist

Junco Partner

2:45

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Richard Hayes

2 One Little Bird 4:19 Triage Rodney Crowell
3 Triage 3:50 Triage Rodney Crowell
4 This Body Isn't All There Is To Who | Am 5:01 Triage Rodney Crowell
5 Long Time Gone 2:54 Treasure Of Love The Flatlanders
6 Give My Love To Rose 2:57 Treasure Of Love The Flatlanders
7 Sittin' On Top Of The World 4:25 Treasure Of Love The Flatlanders
8 The Boxer 4:44 You And Me Nancy Wilson Feat. Sammy Hagar
9 4 Edward 1:43 You And Me Nancy Wilson
10 Tapioca Tundra 2:59 Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec... Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
11 Roses Are Blooming - Come Back To Me... 3:59 Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec... Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
12 Tan My Hide 3:37 Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec... Michael Nesmith & The Second Nationa...
13 My Life's Been a Pleasure 2:24 Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9 Bob Wills
14 Public Domain 3:23 Up The Flatland Stairs Bob Livingston
15 Highways & Heartaches 4:37 Jim Stricklan
16 The Banks Of The Ohio 2:42 Folk Legends Joan Baez
17 My Love Is All Around You 4:26 Little Mazarn - EP Little Mazarn
18 Song Sung Blue 3:15 Gold [Disc 2] Neil Diamond
19 Hooray For Captain Spaulding 3:13 The Golden Age Of American Comedy Groucho Marx
20 Who's On First 5:52 The Golden Age Of American Comedy Abbott & Costello
21 See You Around 3:21 I'm Still Here Travis Linville
22 Blue Sky Bound 3:16 I'm Still Here Travis Linville
23 Diamonds and Dust 3:46 I'm Still Here Travis Linville
24 Watch This 3:52 Salvation Megan Lacy
25 No Better 4:57 Salvation Megan Lacy
26 Real Thing 2:59 Stumbling Home The Sea The Sea
27 I'll Be Loving You 3:00 Stumbling Home The Sea The Sea
28 A Thousand Years 3:45 Stumbling Home The Sea The Sea
29 Canyonheart 3:51 Topaz Israel Nash
30 Howling Wind 4:51 Topaz Israel Nash
31 Sutherland Springs 4:41 Topaz Israel Nash
32 Angel of the Morning 4:36 Angel of the Morning EP Chip Taylor & Carrie Rodriguez
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Oct 2 2021 Random Routes

Name

Nashville West

Willin

Winds And Rain

Horsepower

Vincent

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...
Waterloo Sunset

Wichita Lineman

Serenity

October Reasons

Jars At Home

Between Here And Kingdom Come
Let The Tears Roll Down

Dreaming My Dreams With You
Driftin' Blues (Single Version (Stereo))

Wobbles

Time
2:32
3:22
4:43
3:20
4:05
3:32
3:16
3:54
4:32
3:22
2:08
3:56
5:44
4:13
3:27

3:31

Album

Kindling-Collection
Kindling-Collection
Kindling-Collection
The Ultimate Collection [Disc 1]

American Pie

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...
| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...

Planténga

Poet In My Window

Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...

Roadside Attractions
Presumed Innocent
That Lonesome Song
The Anthology [Disc 2]

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

The Byrds

Gene Parsons

The Flying Burrito Brothers
Chris LeDoux

Don McLean

Colin Hay

Colin Hay

Colin Hay

Will Evans Project
Nanci Griffith
Trampled By Turtles
Marcia Ball

Marcia Ball

Jamey Johnson
Bobby "Blue" Bland

Benmont Tench
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