Oct 2 2021 Random Routes 48 songs, 2.9 hours, 972.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 One Little Bird	4:19	Triage	Rodney Crowell
3 Triage	3:50	Triage	Rodney Crowell
4 This Body Isn't All There Is To Who I Am	5:01	Triage	Rodney Crowell
5 Long Time Gone	2:54	Treasure Of Love	The Flatlanders
6 Give My Love To Rose	2:57	Treasure Of Love	The Flatlanders
7 Sittin' On Top Of The World	4:25	Treasure Of Love	The Flatlanders
8 The Boxer	4:44	You And Me	Nancy Wilson Feat. Sammy Hagar
9 4 Edward	1:43	You And Me	Nancy Wilson
10 Tapioca Tundra	2:59	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
11 Roses Are Blooming - Come Back To Me	3:59	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
12 Tan My Hide	3:37	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The Second Nationa
13 My Life's Been a Pleasure	2:24	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9	Bob Wills
14 Public Domain	3:23	Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
15 Highways & Heartaches	4:37		Jim Stricklan
16 The Banks Of The Ohio	2:42	Folk Legends	Joan Baez
17 My Love Is All Around You	4:26	Little Mazarn - EP	Little Mazarn
18 Song Sung Blue	3:15	Gold [Disc 2]	Neil Diamond
19 Hooray For Captain Spaulding	3:13	The Golden Age Of American Comedy	Groucho Marx
20 Who's On First	5:52	The Golden Age Of American Comedy	Abbott & Costello
21 See You Around	3:21	I'm Still Here	Travis Linville
22 Blue Sky Bound	3:16	I'm Still Here	Travis Linville
23 Diamonds and Dust	3:46	I'm Still Here	Travis Linville
24 Watch This	3:52	Salvation	Megan Lacy
25 No Better	4:57	Salvation	Megan Lacy
26 Real Thing	2:59	Stumbling Home	The Sea The Sea
27 I'll Be Loving You	3:00	Stumbling Home	The Sea The Sea
28 A Thousand Years	3:45	Stumbling Home	The Sea The Sea
29 Canyonheart	3:51	Тораz	Israel Nash
30 Howling Wind	4:51	Тораz	Israel Nash
31 Sutherland Springs	4:41	Тораz	Israel Nash
32 Angel of the Morning	4:36	Angel of the Morning EP	Chip Taylor & Carrie Rodriguez

Na	ame	Time	Album	Artist
33 Na	ashville West	2:32	Kindling-Collection	The Byrds
34 Wi	illin	3:22	Kindling-Collection	Gene Parsons
35 Wi	inds And Rain	4:43	Kindling-Collection	The Flying Burrito Brothers
36 Ho	orsepower	3:20	The Ultimate Collection [Disc 1]	Chris LeDoux
37 Vir	ncent	4:05	American Pie	Don McLean
38 IJu	ust Don't Know What To Do With Mys	3:32	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
39 Wa	aterloo Sunset	3:16	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
40 Wi	ichita Lineman	3:54	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	Colin Hay
41 Sei	erenity	4:32	Planténga	Will Evans Project
42 Oc	ctober Reasons	3:22	Poet In My Window	Nanci Griffith
43 Jar	rs At Home	2:08	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	Trampled By Turtles
44 Be	etween Here And Kingdom Come	3:56	Roadside Attractions	Marcia Ball
45 Let	t The Tears Roll Down	5:44	Presumed Innocent	Marcia Ball
46 Dre	reaming My Dreams With You	4:13	That Lonesome Song	Jamey Johnson
47 Dri	iftin' Blues (Single Version (Stereo))	3:27	The Anthology [Disc 2]	Bobby "Blue" Bland
48 Wo	obbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench